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ACADEMIC CLUBS 
 

Academic Team Kathleen Colbert kathleen.colbert@knoxschools.org 

Art Club Michelle Ayers michelle.ayers@knoxschools.org 

DECA Zach Buchanan zach.buchanan@knoxschools.org 

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Lynn Raymond 
Dana Howard 

lynn.raymond@knoxschools.org 
dana.howard@knoxschools.org 

Mu Alpha Theta Kathleen Colbert kathleen.colbert@knoxschools.org 

National Honors Society Jodell Kemp 
Sam McElfresh 

jodell.lawrence@knoxschools.org 
samantha.mcelfresh@knoxschools.org 

National Spanish Honors Society Katie Hunt 
Angela Jones 

katie.hunt@knoxschools.org 
angela.jones@knoxschools.org 

Science Olympiad Elissa LaPointe elissa.lapointe@knoxschools.org 

Skills USA Michael Warwick michael.warwick@knoxschools.org 

Student Council Lindsay Bell 
Hannah Roy 

lindsay.bell@knoxschools.org 
hannah.medlock@knoxschools.org 

Technology Students Association (TSA) Jay Martin jay.martin@knoxschools.org 

Youth Government Lou Gallo lou.gallo@knoxschools.org 

Harvard Model Congress   

Model UN   

Youth in Government   
 

SERVICE CLUBS 
 

Chick-fil-A Leader Academy Amanda Sharp amanda.sharp2@knoxschools.org 

Family, Career and Community Leaders  of 
America (FCCLA) 

Libby Helle 
Emily Manis 

libby.helle@knoxschools.org 
emily.manis@knoxschools.org 

 

Fresh Fruit Fridays Ulla Carr ulla.carr@knoxschools.org 

Key Club Amanda Sharp amanda.sharp2@knoxschools.org 
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Kristen Simerly kristen.simerly@knoxschools.org 

Salon West Kelley Carr kelley.carr@knoxschools.org 

 
INTEREST CLUBS 

 

Anime Club Kat Brea kat.brea@knoxschools.org 

Boys Bible Study Rick Kuhlman 865-250-5479 

Climbing Team Angela Jones 
Laura Roberts 

angela.jones@knoxschools.org 
laura.roberts@knoxschools.org 

CodeTN Michael Jones 
Dana Howard 

michael.jones@knoxschools.org 
dana.howard@knoxschools.org 

Film Club Kat Brea kat.brea@knoxschools.org 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) Paul Romero paul.romero @knoxschools.org 

Gaming Club Jodell Kemp jodell.lawrence@knoxschools.org 

Gay Straight Alliance Nancy Williams 
Lori Sumter 

nancy.williams@knoxschools.org 
lori.sumter@knoxschools.org 

Girl Up Laura Davis laura.davis@knoxschools.org 

Girls Bible Study Manisa Stone 865-696-0033 

Harry Potter Club Samantha McElfresh samantha.mcelfresh@knoxschools.org 

International Club Amanda Sharp amanda.sharp2@knoxschools.org 

Outdoor Club Caleb Clark caleb.clark@knoxschools.org 

Pep Club Kat Brea kat.brea@knoxschools.org 

Ping Pong Club Laura Davis 
Matt Neuhart 

laura.davis@knoxschools.org 
matt.neuhart@knoxschools.org 

PLUS Mentoring Kelly Page kelly.page@knoxschools.org 

Programming Club Michael Jones michael.jones@knoxschools.org 

Prom Committee Paula Franklin 
Libby Helle 

paula.franklin@knoxschools.org 
libby.helle@knoxschools.org 

Teens For Christ  Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org 

Ultimate Frisbee Caleb Clark caleb.clark@knoxschools.org 

Yoga Libby Helle 
Sarah Bast 

libby.helle@knoxschools.org 
sarah.bast@knoxschools.org 
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